











Malnad College of Engineering

(An autonomous institute under Visvesvaraya Technology University, Belagavi, Karnataka)

Department of Electronics And Communication IEEE MCE ComSoc Chapter and IEEE MCE Student Chapter In Association with

SCIEDCE V220CIVIOL PRESENTS

National Symposium



FEBRUARY 20TH - 24TH 2024

TECHNICAL EVENTS

- Webinar
- Latest talk on emerging technology
- Hands-on experience

Registration fee:

IEEE MEMBER - ₹200 **NON-IEEE MEMBER - ₹300**



20,21,22,23



ALUMNI HALL

NON-TECHNICAL **PROJECT EXPO**

Team of 3 Members

Registration fee:

IEEE MEMBER - ₹300 **NON-IEEE MEMBER - ₹400**



24TH FEB



AUDITORIUM



Scan me for registrations for Technical events

INAUGURATION











Scan me for registrations and rulebook for Project expo



Chayank - 9980201090 Tilak - 8431887758

Chief Guest



Sri. Anindya Saha
Chair, IEEE ComSoc Bangalore Chapter
and
Vice President Tejas Networks

Presided By



Sri.Ashok HaranahalliChairman, MCE Hassan

In the presence of



Sri. C.M. Thimmappa Gowda
Vice Chairman, MTES(R)



Sri. R.T. Dyave GowdaSecretary, MTES(R)



Sri. S.G. SridharaTreasurer, MTES(R)



Sri. D.C. AravindJoint Secretary, MTES(R)



Sri. Srivarama KrishnaiahManager, MTES(R)



Dr. Pradeep SPrincipal, MCE, Hassan



Dr. P.C. Srikanth

Professor and HOD

E&C, MCE Hassan

And IEEE MCE Branch counsellor



Dr. Murthi Mahadeva Naik G
Associate Professor
E&C, MCE Hassan
IEEE MCE Advisor, ComSoc



Dr. Triveni C.L

Program chair
Associate Professor
E&C, MCE Hassan
IEEE MCE Advisor, ComSoc

Faculty Co-Ordinators

Dr Indira BahaddurAssistant Professor E&C, MCE Hassan
Mentor IEEE MCE Student branch

Mrs. Sushma N
Assistant Professor
E&C, MCE Hassan

Mr. Prathap P.B Assistant Professor E&C, MCE Hassan

Mrs. Swathi H.Y
Assistant Professor
E&C, MCE Hassan

Dr. Santhosh kumar K.B Assistant Professor

E&C, MCE Hassan

Dr. Deepika K.C

Assistant Professor

E&C, MCE Hassan

Student Co-Ordinators

Chayank UIEEE MCE Student Chair

Shamanth R.S

Sanjay H.L

Mownith H.S